
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 159.00 TV Licence for the Forum SS1 1NS Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Www.Sksigns.Co.Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 150.24 Traffic management 'Horses' for Belfairs Park Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Www.Sksigns.Co.Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 215.28 Traffic management signs 'Horses' for Belfairs Park Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 44.95 bulk buy paper towels for friars family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 21.98 replacement pots after a complaint agreed by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 30.00 Hazard marking tape for various applications. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sumup *southend Pier Mus 01/09/2023 12061160 42.00 DVDs purchased from the Pier museum for sale on Southend Pier Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wilko Retail Limited 01/09/2023 12061160 4.20 city Jam - painting supplies Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 11.97 Academic year diaries for use in Leigh and Kent Elms Libraries for use in arranging and collating ro * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 McDonalds 859 01/09/2023 12061160 7.79 Purchased lunch for service user. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 21.49 Materials for packing artworks, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 29.95 Materials for packing artworks, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 40.95 Art hanging equipment for Essex Open show at the Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 01/09/2023 12061160 112.33 Rail travel for attendance at Maritime Heritage Forum conference, Liverpool Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 01/09/2023 12061160 106.47 Travel to Liverpool for the Maritime Heritage forum conference where I am delivery a paper. As a spe * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/09/2023 12061160 7.25 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 32.88 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Domino S Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 39.33 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 01/09/2023 12061160 105.30 Fraudulent transaction. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 The Plaza Hotel Tallag 01/09/2023 12061160 131.02 Fraudulent transaction. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/09/2023 12061160 5.59 drink with AS and co worker as part of restorative work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Pauls Discount Clothing 01/09/2023 12061160 33.96  of 4 sweatshirts for school uniform for vulnerable family to help ensure successful transit * Clothing/Rent/Costume/Unifo (7296)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Euroflorist UK Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 29.38  of goods for staff Florists (5992)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 63.95 Equipment needed for business use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 11.98 highlighters for cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 26.36 bulk buy paper for Cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Canva* I03891-24336494 01/09/2023 12061160 99.99 Canva subscription for posters and literature we design for the family centres Photo Studios (7221)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 11.00 Application for birth certificate for client being supported under the Rough sleeper initiative Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 67.75 Resources for ASYE INDUCTION WEEK Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/09/2023 12061160 44.74 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1446 Amazon* 204-3302521-93 01/09/2023 12061160 9.49 Home working stationary, as discussed with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA cheaper to order from amazon Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 56.87 Cable protector for Pier train wiring Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 01/09/2023 12061160 146.94 Ice cream for sale in VC cafe shop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Metro Drinks Ltd - Vt 01/09/2023 12061160 177.26 Drinks for sale in Beecroft Gallery Wholesale Clubs (5300)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Edu-Sci Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 39.80 Retail stock for Central Museum Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Edu-Sci Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 162.98 Retail stock for Central Museum Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 High Street Vouchers 01/09/2023 12061160 500.00 Resources to support delivery of the Stop Smoking Service Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 High Street Vouchers 01/09/2023 12061160 6.25 Resources to support delivery of the Stop Smoking Service Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 28.36 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Domino S Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 39.75 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 136.69 Resources for ASYE INDUCTION WEEK Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 33.65 Resources for ASYE INDUCTION WEEK Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 44.97 Black duct tape - various application Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Caffe Nero Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 4.55 City Jam - refreshments during build Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Caffe Nero Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 4.80 City Jam - tea for grass pop up park team Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Caffe Nero Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 14.60 Refreshments for build team. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lombard Street Takeaway 01/09/2023 12061160 40.34 Fraudulent transaction. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Screwfix Dir Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 34.19 City Jam - Chain to secure ali towers and park benches overnight Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Screwfix Dir Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 98.15 City Jam - padlocks and chain for ali towers Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 B & Q 1372 01/09/2023 12061160 113.00 City Jam - supplies for pop up park zone Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Screwfix Dir Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 358.46 City Jam - chains and padlocks to secure equipment in public realm across the duration of festival Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 11.17 refreshment supplies for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 14.98 Cleaning products for civic car Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 20.95 Antibacterial hand-wash for use in staff and public areas in Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 29.93 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 31.23 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 34.42 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Domino S Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 47.02 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 9.67 lunch for JI whom is in supportive accommodation Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Pp*porchfairies 01/09/2023 12061160 216.00 Gift Wrap to be sold at The Forum, Kent Elms, Shoeburyness and Westcliff Libraries. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 16.85 Fabric dye for school workshop at focal point gallery. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 01/09/2023 12061160 36.90 Supportive substance for artists meeting and open day. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 159.00 Printing for unstable condition flyers, big screen summer screenings and general flyers Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 10.00 Printing for unstable condition flyers, big screen summer screenings and general flyers Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 11.00 bulk buy laminating pouches blenheim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Savers Health & Beauty 01/09/2023 12061160 2.19 Dettol Spray and wipes for the gallery Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/09/2023 12061160 4.45 Coffee for the gallery office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Vodafone Limited 01/09/2023 12061160 10.00 £10 one off top up for client being supported Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 01/09/2023 12061160 6.95 Lost receipt email from procurement attached Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 01/09/2023 12061160 50.50 drinks for youth council trip to kingpins Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 55.87 pizza for cicc Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 01/09/2023 12061160 56.40 Twin sockets for stock and crimping terminals (2 types) for stock and required for an emergency job * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Home Bargains Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 9.98 Tissues for our ceremony rooms Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/09/2023 12061160 62.60 Replacement uniform as a result of contractor damage Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Anglia Battery And Fil 01/09/2023 12061160 55.00 New battery for Argo Cat/ Mud buggy Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3201 Www.Wmemployers.Org.Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 420.00 Inclusive employment webinar for CT Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 39.19 Paint for use in artist school session Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010627 01/09/2023 12061160 7.15 Food for LM during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 10.58 Wristbands for Creative Open Day Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1491 Paypal 01/09/2023 12061160 90.55 Safeguarding Conference attended by HW Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Screwfix Dir Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 -15.99 Credit Voucher Screwfix Dir Ltd refund broken padlock Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Pgr 01/09/2023 12061160 49.09 City Jam - plastic sheeting to protect highway from paint spray Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 6.09 Cleaning products for Civic car Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 9.25 Cleaning products for Civic Car Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 9.99 Cleaning products for Civic Car Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Corambaaf Ebookstore 01/09/2023 12061160 25.00 Ebook resources for the team Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Corambaaf 01/09/2023 12061160 308.90 Resources for the team to complete CPR and sibling assessments Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 23.51 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 28.39 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 35.75 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 53.56 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/09/2023 12061160 13.26 Drink for EO AND CB as part of positive engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Favorite Chicken 01/09/2023 12061160 6.49 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Favorite Chicken 01/09/2023 12061160 7.49 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Favorite Chicken 01/09/2023 12061160 8.49 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee Cafe 01/09/2023 12061160 7.10 Coffees brought for parent being supported by AIPT Practitioner - HC Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 01/09/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport HB Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 8.29 sign in book for friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 123-Reg 01/09/2023 12061160 14.39 website domain renewal for 1 more year Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Essex County Counci Ec 01/09/2023 12061160 11.00 birth certificate ordered for client Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3446 Heart Of England Nhs 01/09/2023 12061160 39.00 solihull parenting course purchase to complete with family for intervention. Med/Health Services - Def (8099)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 323.50 Resources for children's services NQSWs. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Vodafone Limited 01/09/2023 12061160 20.00 Mobile phone top up for CLA - LO Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Fone And Cases 01/09/2023 12061160 22.98 No VAT receipt - phone case and protector for CLA phone - LO Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 J D Sports 141 01/09/2023 12061160 129.00 Socks and trainers for CLA - LO for his clothing allowance Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Lidl Gb Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 36.15 food shop for family. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Lidl Gb Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 8.14 food shop for family. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 136.99 Cot bed required for child. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe Systems Software 01/09/2023 12061160 33.96 Adobe software for e-learning creation Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 01/09/2023 12061160 45.22 Food and drink supplies for Priory VC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 01/09/2023 12061160 172.27 Food and drink supplies for Priory VC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 01/09/2023 12061160 456.00 Rent paid for service user Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 27.94 bulk buy laminating pouches for friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Rs Components 01/09/2023 12061160 24.08 Specialised tool purchased to unlock computers at the Forum in order to perform repairs. Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Domino S Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 27.96 Fraudulent transaction. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 65.34 no vat receipt Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/09/2023 12061160 2.99 Refreshment during apt in the community wit CP child - OM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/09/2023 12061160 5.37 Refreshment during apt in the community wit CP child - OM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Trade Counter 01/09/2023 12061160 9.96 City Jam - pop up park cable ties Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Trade Counter 01/09/2023 12061160 17.44 City Jam - Pop up park cleaning supplies Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Trade Counter 01/09/2023 12061160 23.94 City Jam - Gaffer tape supplies for pop up park zone Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Trade Counter 01/09/2023 12061160 27.93 City Jam - Pop Up Park plastic pots for decorative plants Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Screwfix Dir Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 129.99 Tool for Landscape Team Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk *55mtvttpp2 01/09/2023 12061160 164.14 Various FB campaigns Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Airbnb * Hmfsdnwprd 01/09/2023 12061160 1856.56 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA family of 5 had to move out of home due to issues-Hofs approved spend to house while issues * Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amz*instocklabels 01/09/2023 12061160 -20.97 Credit Voucher Amz*instocklabels - incorrect labels sent. Original invoice attached. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 16.99 Notepads purchased for staff within the Contact Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 01/09/2023 12061160 96.00 JCT MWD contract for Prj 1733-5 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/09/2023 12061160 150.75 Google Paid Search advertising to drive prospective foster carer enqui Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/09/2023 12061160 1.88 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/09/2023 12061160 4.89 breakfast for SW as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/09/2023 12061160 7.39 Lunch brought for young person open to AIPT Early Help - FCK Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/09/2023 12061160 7.99 Lunch brought for young person open to AIPT Social Care - MG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 8.99 Lunch purchased for young person open to Early Help AIPT DW Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 The Range 01/09/2023 12061160 5.48 Replacement bolt for inner door. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 B & Q 1372 01/09/2023 12061160 28.00 New code lock for office door. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 01/09/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport CC Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Caffe Nero Southend 01/09/2023 12061160 3.25 drink for volunteer Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 01/09/2023 12061160 55.87 pizza for youth council Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Cookies And Cones 01/09/2023 12061160 11.40 Intervention in the community with EH child - refreshment - no VAT recipt Bakeries (5462)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 01/09/2023 12061160 14.98 Dinner refreshment as last intervention with EH child as a treat for getting into 6th form and last * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Garon Park Golf Complex 01/09/2023 12061160 16.00 No VAT receipt - positive activity with EH young person CB Commercial/Pro Sports (7941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 01/09/2023 12061160 33.00 Keys purchased for Nursery yard and Schools contracts. Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/09/2023 12061160 2.51 Food for AR - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/09/2023 12061160 4.48 Food for AR - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Co-Op Group 180239 01/09/2023 12061160 1.95 Food for IC whilst staying at Dad's Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Co-Op Group 180239 01/09/2023 12061160 11.45 Food for IC whilst staying at Dad's Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/09/2023 12061160 21.94 2024 diary. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Dulux Decorator Centre 02/09/2023 12061160 328.61 City Jam - Emulsion for walls and boards base coats Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Amznmktplace 02/09/2023 12061160 29.31 Memory sticks required to be able to download footage for the CCTV mobile vehicle and stationery ite * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Lesar.Co.Uk 02/09/2023 12061160 194.98 Printer ribbon and cards for ID card printer Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Mailchimp 02/09/2023 12061160 21.18 Subscription for Mailchimp for Museum newsletter Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Twenty One 03/09/2023 12061160 9.81 City Jam - subsistence lunch, working on Sunday with no overtime. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Twenty One 03/09/2023 12061160 11.34 City Jam - drinks for staff working out of hours Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 03/09/2023 12061160 53.99 RT parking - 18-09-23 - 21-09-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 03/09/2023 12061160 339.98 Fridge for selling drinks Beecroft Gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Wetherspoon Hotel 03/09/2023 12061160 78.00 RT accomm - deposit on accommodation 04-09-23 - 08-09-23 Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aldi 57 776 04/09/2023 12061160 8.98 Cleaning supplies for Parks Management Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 The Range 04/09/2023 12061160 17.98 Payment authorised by TM before payment was made. Purchase for storage materials for a YP (P245239) Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greater Anglia Rail 04/09/2023 12061160 25.60 Train ticket to Colchester MH unit for discharge planning meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 6.83 plasters for Cambridge Road first aid boxes - replenish Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 04/09/2023 12061160 -5.50 Credit Voucher Www.Southend.Gov.UkSelected accommodation costs, but no codes are suitable as this * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Asda Superstore 04/09/2023 12061160 18.95 refreshments purchased for ASYE induction week Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Asda Superstore 04/09/2023 12061160 4.40 refreshments purchased for ASYE induction week Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Essex Wildlife Trust Ltd 04/09/2023 12061160 100.80 payment for forest schools cicc Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 17.90 Baby wipes for use at Allan Cole Contact Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 27.99 Tea Bags for service users Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 29.98 Fairy Washing pods for use at Allan Cole Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Wh Smith Southend 04/09/2023 12061160 24.98 This purchase is to supply special marker & etching pens required for use in the Parks mower repair * News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Bell Tyre Centre 04/09/2023 12061160 199.00 This purchase is to repair & supply vehicle tyres to the Parks departments vehicles. Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Wetherspoon Hotel 04/09/2023 12061160 234.00 4th - 8th Sept 2023 RT Accommodation Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Allendale Group Lt 04/09/2023 12061160 69.52 New loan boxes for museums education Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 04/09/2023 12061160 5.25 Drink for KBP during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 9.54 String balls requested by Change and Enablement Manager for team event. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznbusiness 04/09/2023 12061160 5.84 wooden heart magnets for use at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 9.48 Payment split by Amazon. Original order was £37.15 or scratch art (£20.76), Jenga (£7.48) and craft * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amz*tjtank 04/09/2023 12061160 -21.94 Credit Voucher Amz*tjtank Diary 2024. Wrong item sent. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 5.95 For use at the VIC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 04/09/2023 12061160 15.66 for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 04/09/2023 12061160 5.30 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 13.99 Masking tape requested by Change and Enablement Manager for team event. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 15.48 Marker pens requested by Change and Enablement Manager for team event. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznbusiness 05/09/2023 12061160 23.35 Wooden heart magnets for crafts at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -32.88 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -39.33 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -40.34 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -105.30 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -131.02 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -28.36 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -29.93 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -31.23 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -34.42 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -39.75 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -47.02 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -23.51 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -27.96 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -28.39 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -35.75 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -53.56 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Etb Technologies Limit 05/09/2023 12061160 312.00 Cisco ASR 1001 Router4x 1GE SFP Integrated & Active Ports4GB VFlash and DRAM2 x 400W Redundant PS * Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Lidl Gb 05/09/2023 12061160 3.96 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 05/09/2023 12061160 13.35 Flowers for the floristry orders.VAT number is printed on the revers and it is scanned on the secon * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 18.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 18.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Kent Elms Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5615 Formara Ltd 05/09/2023 12061160 45.60 Business cards for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb 05/09/2023 12061160 1.79 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Poundland - 2565 05/09/2023 12061160 7.75 essentials bought for Em- child cared for Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Five Guys Cheshunt 05/09/2023 12061160 16.10 lunch bought for EM- Child cared for as a postive incentive Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline 05/09/2023 12061160 128.12 Train ticket return to Manchester for a Care act annual review out of county Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 05/09/2023 12061160 9.18 Lunch purchased for Young person - FCK open to early help AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 05/09/2023 12061160 21.00 Arcylic Medium for screen printing Childrens art club workshops and contemporary elders workshop. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Un Express 05/09/2023 12061160 1.35 Refreshments purchased for ASYE induction week Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Un Express 05/09/2023 12061160 6.15 Refreshments purchased for ASYE induction week Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Boots 937 05/09/2023 12061160 4.99 Test for CP child - OM Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 05/09/2023 12061160 15.00 Mbl top up for CP cild Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 05/09/2023 12061160 56.21 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 05/09/2023 12061160 1.35 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Nottingham Venues Limited 05/09/2023 12061160 159.80 Hotel cost for AL, mandatory visit to University as part of his data degree apprenticeship as part o * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/09/2023 12061160 285.61 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 09/23 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Na 05/09/2023 12061160 44.00 Copy keys for wicker gate on Bell Wharf in Leigh. Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 79.62 Rubber matting for lower deck visits of Paddlesteamer Waverley Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 79.63 Rubber matting for Lower deck visits of the Paddlesteamer Waverley Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 79.63 Rubber matting for lower deck arrivals of Paddlesteamer Waverley Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 79.63 Rubber matting for Lower deck visits of the Paddlesteamer Waverley Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 79.66 Rubber Matting for Lower deck visits of the Paddlesteamer Waverley Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 79.67 Rubber matting for lower deck visits of Paddlesteamer Waverley Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Wzis Dog Treats 05/09/2023 12061160 161.60 Retail stock for Priory museum shop Pet Stores/Food & Supply (5995)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Paj-Gps 05/09/2023 12061160 4.99 monthly subscription for GPS tracker for ongoing Court of Protection case Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sq *001 Taxi Oxford 05/09/2023 12061160 10.80 Staff fare going to former relevant visit meeting place in Oxford Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 21.94 Diary 2024 reordered. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 26.97 Key chains and fobs for crafts at SYC youth groups. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 27.67 Jenga (later returned as too small) and scratch art for use at SYC youth group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 10.10 For use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/09/2023 12061160 10.79 For use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Primark 433 05/09/2023 12061160 24.00 Materials ( tights) for craft event. Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3591 Travelodge Gb0000 06/09/2023 12061160 107.59 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, TM agreed for a night stay in hotel while searching for refuge accommodation. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3792 Independent Living Suppli 06/09/2023 12061160 429.18 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA team code is 3482, this relates to equipment purchased with approval from service manager f * Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/09/2023 12061160 1.82 FOOD FOR YOUNG PERSON - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/09/2023 12061160 6.96 FOOD FOR YOUNG PERSON - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 06/09/2023 12061160 0.10 snacks for training Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 06/09/2023 12061160 3.85 snacks for training Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 06/09/2023 12061160 0.90 snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 06/09/2023 12061160 11.15 snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Aldi 57 776 06/09/2023 12061160 30.00 food voucher for KG who is not staying at home Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 06/09/2023 12061160 5.28 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 06/09/2023 12061160 3.98 1 pack of string twine 2 ply 1.5mm for use in planning site notices Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 06/09/2023 12061160 57.88 2 packs of 500 sheets of 80gsm indigo bright yellow photocopy paper for planning site notices2 pack * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 The Range 06/09/2023 12061160 33.97 Paint for Pier office and Pier Head sheds. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Leigh Baxter Associate 06/09/2023 12061160 213.31 Fittings for the Pier jet washer. Architectural/Eng/Survey (8911)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Onedirect Uk 06/09/2023 12061160 435.56 Replacement of a number of non-working radios for all 4 Museums. Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sumup *the Potting Sh 06/09/2023 12061160 575.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for Prince Avenue fun day - had to be paid on an app and this is the only receipt i have * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Counter 06/09/2023 12061160 9.14 Postage for invitations Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Gwr.Com 06/09/2023 12061160 86.00 Train to atend Storm Wanring opening at Newlyn Art Gallery, funded from Art Fund Grant Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Thundersley Coop 06/09/2023 12061160 7.65 snacks yc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Thundersley Coop 06/09/2023 12061160 11.92 snacks yc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 06/09/2023 12061160 18.00 blankets required to cover furniture in AIR bnb. Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Joe Cool 06/09/2023 12061160 256.63 Products for sale in Beecroft Gallery shop Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010627 06/09/2023 12061160 4.40 Drink for LM during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 Poundland Ltd - 1760 06/09/2023 12061160 2.00 Cutlery (plates and napkins) for supported living provider presentation day, Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 06/09/2023 12061160 37.48 Flip chart x 5 requested by Change and Enablement Manager for team event.The vendor failed to deliv * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznmktplace 06/09/2023 12061160 13.90 Book ordered for customer request not available from normal suppliers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Sainsburys S/Mkts 06/09/2023 12061160 24.50 Refreshments for 15 people for training session. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 07/09/2023 12061160 11.05 For use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 06/09/2023 12061160 4.40 Parking ticket during visit Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 07/09/2023 12061160 54.92 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 07/09/2023 12061160 10.77 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 07/09/2023 12061160 2.58 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Defib Pad 07/09/2023 12061160 161.96 Replacement pads for De-fib held at Forum Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 07/09/2023 12061160 9.66 Treat for YP for doing well at school with time table being increased to fulltime Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Southend Adt Commu 07/09/2023 12061160 225.00 10 weeks of room hire for group Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Music Mark 07/09/2023 12061160 432.00 Attendance to two day conference plus overnight accommodation Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/09/2023 12061160 9.44 drink bought for HP and EB as part of positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Central Services to the Public 1006 Greater Anglia T/o 07/09/2023 12061160 26.80 Travel to London for housing roundtable event with DLUHC etc. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 St Anns 07/09/2023 12061160 19.88 batteries for stock Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/09/2023 12061160 4.11 Young person open to social care - lunch SH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/09/2023 12061160 6.41 Lunch for young person open to AIPT early help - LC Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/09/2023 12061160 5.25 Drinks for young person opened to social care KM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/09/2023 12061160 3.79 Drinks for young person opened to social care KM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 07/09/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport BP Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 07/09/2023 12061160 8.99 folders for baby massage and understand pregnancy hand outs. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Toolstation Uk 07/09/2023 12061160 353.48 Milwaukee M18BLHX-501X Brushless SDS+ Hammer Drill 1 x 5.0Ah (our old drill of 30 years died, we nee * Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Domino S Pizza 07/09/2023 12061160 97.85 PIZZAs purchased for end of the week for ASYE induction week, this was due to a visit and reward for * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Thundersley Coop 07/09/2023 12061160 2.25 squirty cream for cicc game Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 07/09/2023 12061160 12.28 Refreshment with CP child in the community - FM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Iceland 07/09/2023 12061160 1.00 hand sop for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 07/09/2023 12061160 30.99 Air fresheners for the building and rooms. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 07/09/2023 12061160 35.88 Milk pots for our service users Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 07/09/2023 12061160 171.96 This purchase is to supply trailer parts required for repairs carried out in the Parks mower repair * Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Boc Gases 07/09/2023 12061160 221.38 This purchase is made to supply welding items required in the Parks mower repair work shop. Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Aldi Stores Ltd 07/09/2023 12061160 5.70 Milk for use in Priory VC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Pfs 3236 07/09/2023 12061160 2.75 Crisps for HP as a well done for attending school Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Mrs A Maher 07/09/2023 12061160 337.50 Service Provision at Public Health Supported Event Massage Parlors (7297)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 07/09/2023 12061160 8.95 Timer switch requested by Service Transition Lead and Service Desk Manager as a pilot to test printe * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Ebay Commerce UK Ltd 07/09/2023 12061160 3.89 ping pong balls for use at Woodgrange youth group Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 07/09/2023 12061160 7.99 Glue sticks for use at Woodgrange youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amz*the Online Stores 07/09/2023 12061160 -8.98 Credit Voucher Amz*the Online Stores Wooden Jenga returned as too small for use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 07/09/2023 12061160 10.97 Key fobs for crafts at Cluny Hub youth groups. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Baker Ross 07/09/2023 12061160 53.50 Resources ordered for use at Woodgrange Youth Group. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3098 Sq *resourceful Careers 07/09/2023 12061160 25.00 Careers posters Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 08/09/2023 12061160 18.48 Books for Porters Civic House & Mayors Office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 08/09/2023 12061160 14.35 Cotton Wool Balls for babies Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Power Hygne & Saf 06/09/2023 12061160 85.30 Cleaning consumables for the museum Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amznmktplace 08/09/2023 12061160 320.95 Projector and accessories for training purposes. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 08/09/2023 12061160 16.92 Flowers for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 08/09/2023 12061160 132.60 Flowers for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amz*carseatcover-Uk 08/09/2023 12061160 -25.49 Credit Voucher Amz*carseatcover-Uk Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Post Office Counter 08/09/2023 12061160 6.85 pre-paid envelope Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Liberty Bounds 08/09/2023 12061160 18.98 lunches for staff Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 P Southend Central To 08/09/2023 12061160 76.20 train fare for staff members x 2 and 2 clients Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Embassy Of Lithuania 08/09/2023 12061160 172.00 passport renewal for rough sleeper clients Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Leftfieldtoys.Com 08/09/2023 12061160 328.80 Retail Merchandise to be sold in libraries Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Toolstation Uk 08/09/2023 12061160 37.71 Adhesive Cable Tie Bases Natural - 'Storm Warning' Group Exhibition Cable Ties Black 300mm x 4.8Sp * Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 The Decor Group Ltd 08/09/2023 12061160 37.93 Beeline All Purpose Ready Mix Wallpaper Adhesive 4.5kg Tub - 'Storm Warning' Group Exhibition Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Brewers.Co.Uk 08/09/2023 12061160 38.60 Festool Abrasive Sanding Discs Granat - 'Storm Warning' Group Exhibition Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Estuary Signs Ltd 08/09/2023 12061160 94.80 Gallery 1 Door Vinyl - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Commercial Photo/Art/Graph (7333)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Myhenry.Co.Uk 08/09/2023 12061160 142.98 My Henry Hovver (Red)Henry HepaFlo Filter Bags-10 Pack(Our twenty year old Hovver died, we need a * Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Amznmktplace 08/09/2023 12061160 3.62 Stationery order for Local Offer Team . no receipt was given on Amazon Business account. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Find A Will 08/09/2023 12061160 3.00 Probate search for two social care clients (both named in the receipt). Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 08/09/2023 12061160 1.50 Probate search for ctax Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Poundland Ltd - 1760 08/09/2023 12061160 5.30 For use on the Pier Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 08/09/2023 12061160 15.49 Stamps for use on the Pier Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Norac 09/09/2023 12061160 100.00 Annual subscription to National Organisation of Asbestos Consultants. Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Mailchimp 10/09/2023 12061160 92.84 September subscription for Mailchimp Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 10/09/2023 12061160 11.98 leather strings for crafts at Cluny Hub youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 10/09/2023 12061160 14.07 Charm pendants for use at Cluny Hub youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Waitrose 213 11/09/2023 12061160 3.35 Drinks for young person when out on community visit Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5615 Slp Event Hire 11/09/2023 12061160 210.00 Tables for Southchurch Business EXPO September Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 11/09/2023 12061160 3.85 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 11/09/2023 12061160 5.76 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Aldi Stores Ltd 11/09/2023 12061160 6.28 snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Aldi Stores Ltd 11/09/2023 12061160 0.30 snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Favorite Chicken 11/09/2023 12061160 6.49 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Favorite Chicken 11/09/2023 12061160 8.49 Refreshments for young person. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 11/09/2023 12061160 17.16 Lunch purchased for 2 peopleAD - open to AIPT Early HelpSH - open to Social care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 11/09/2023 12061160 46.96 bulk buy baby massage empty bottles for massage oil for 4 courses this term Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Sumup *j A D Contract 11/09/2023 12061160 98.40 Clean Up REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Laundry/Cleaning/Garment Sv (7210)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/09/2023 12061160 4.15 Soft drinks - Apple/Pear and Orange Juice and biscuits - Intergenerational Project Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/09/2023 12061160 4.55 Soft drinks - Apple/Pear and Orange Juice and biscuits - Intergenerational Project Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sumup *southend Taxi 11/09/2023 12061160 15.00 youth mayor taxi Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Martin McColl 11/09/2023 12061160 4.15 Food and drink for young person (KM) after AIPT positive activity. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 11/09/2023 12061160 7.49 KFC lunch for young person (HD) after AIPT activity. VAT Number: 830 707 837 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sq *morleys Music 11/09/2023 12061160 15.99 Guitar Lead and Picks for AIPT Young Person (HD) / positive activity and constructive use of leisur * Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Timpson Ltd 11/09/2023 12061160 10.00 New Key cut to replace broken key Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 11/09/2023 12061160 69.31 RT train travel return ticket 12/09/23 & 14/09/23 - Southend Vic/ Stansted Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Pfs 3236 11/09/2023 12061160 3.40 Lunch for AC to have during positive activity Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 11/09/2023 12061160 558.88 accessible room Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 11/09/2023 12061160 5.30 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Frameworks (Essex) Limite 12/09/2023 12061160 650.00 Awards and Trophies for the Celebration event - Invoice split over two payments. Misc Repair Services (7699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk Clb2rtkjj2 12/09/2023 12061160 100.00 Various FB campaigns Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 B & Q 1372 12/09/2023 12061160 26.52 Art hanging equipment for Essex Open Show at Beecroft Art Gallery Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb 12/09/2023 12061160 3.08 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Zettle_*dave Amber Pho 12/09/2023 12061160 384.43 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Photography Southend calendars and greetings cards for sale in the Visitor Information Ce * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/09/2023 12061160 2.49 Lunch purchased for young person open to AIPT Early Help Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/09/2023 12061160 5.20 Lunch purchased for young person open to AIPT Early Help Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bella John S Fish And Chi 12/09/2023 12061160 9.00 Lunch brought for young person open to AIPT Early Help FCK Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Adventure Island 12/09/2023 12061160 13.00 Activity with young person open to AIPT Early Help Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Sainsburys S/Mkts 12/09/2023 12061160 8.00 Snacks for health programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 The Lullaby Trust 12/09/2023 12061160 110.00 Training Civic/Social/Fraternal Assc (8641)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/09/2023 12061160 8.47 bulk buy pens for Hamstel family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Amznmktplace 12/09/2023 12061160 18.98 three point break lanyards for staff x 10 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Chiltern Music Therapy 12/09/2023 12061160 34.00 Training for SEN EY advisor. Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys S/mkt 12/09/2023 12061160 2.50 equipment for cicc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend Angling Centre 12/09/2023 12061160 15.00 Fishing Landing mat purchased for (JB) AIPT positive activity at Star Lane's in Great Wakering. VA * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 12/09/2023 12061160 5.50 Parking during visit Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Cookies And Cones 12/09/2023 12061160 11.90 Interventions refreshment with EH yp in the community Bakeries (5462)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 12/09/2023 12061160 11.50 thermometer for syc cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 12/09/2023 12061160 44.25 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 12/09/2023 12061160 1.60 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 12/09/2023 12061160 42.05 food and equipment for syc cafe and youth clubs Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 12/09/2023 12061160 20.90 food and equipment for syc cafe and youth clubs Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Park Inn Senpd F&b 12/09/2023 12061160 243.90 RT accommodation - 12-09-23 - 14-09-23 Park Inns International (3553)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Innov8 Academy 13/09/2023 12061160 358.80 Merchandise to be sold in libraries Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 13/09/2023 12061160 13.98 Pieface game Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Power Hygne & Saf 11/09/2023 12061160 81.15 Cleaning consumables for the museum. Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Caffe Nero Southend 12/09/2023 12061160 11.20 coffee with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Zettle_*aspens Services L 13/09/2023 12061160 3.12 Refreshments at a school cafe and was informed they do not give out receipts so she wrote me one. N * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 13/09/2023 12061160 10.17 food bought for HC as part of engagement, c Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3446 Argos 13/09/2023 12061160 20.00  baby steriliser for a mother with a newborn baby in crisis. Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 13/09/2023 12061160 7.68 Lunch purchased for young person open to AiPT Early Help - AD Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dvla Driver Online 13/09/2023 12061160 34.00 Provisional Driving Licence Application cost for a young person open to social care in need of ID - * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 13/09/2023 12061160 63.95 Equipment required for work Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 13/09/2023 12061160 53.50 Passpost CMW Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 13/09/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport DW Govt Serv - Default (9399)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/09/2023 12061160 9.49 bulk buy pens for hamstel family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/09/2023 12061160 10.98 bulk buy bluetac for cambridge road famly centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 McDonalds 13/09/2023 12061160 5.99 Purchased meal for rough sleeper who had not eaten in days Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Amznmktplace 13/09/2023 12061160 10.80 Book purchased to support with NQSW workshops Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 13/09/2023 12061160 7.30 STAEDTLER 316 WP4 Lumocolor Non-Permanent Pen, Fine Line Width,0.6mm - Assorted Colours (Pack of 4) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 The County Hotel 13/09/2023 12061160 18.85 subsistence claim for off site meeting (PFCC Violence and Vulnerability meeting) Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 13/09/2023 12061160 37.58 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Mailchimp 14/09/2023 12061160 -4.23 Credit Voucher Mailchimp VAT refund due to incorrect charge Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Nike Gbp 13/09/2023 12061160 130.45 trainers bought for child cared for EM for his birthday present- agreed by service manager Sports/Riding Apparel Store (5655)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sp Lee Direct 13/09/2023 12061160 19.25 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Fluorescent Green Lighting Gel - 'Storm Warning ' Group ExhibitionHalf Sheet Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Greater Anglia Trains 14/09/2023 12061160 32.90 Train ticket from Southend East to Vauxhall to attend uni lecture Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk 3z9atyftk2 14/09/2023 12061160 274.42 Targeted Facebook & Instagram advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enqu * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Normans 14/09/2023 12061160 29.70 3 power adaptors for music keyboards Record Shops (5735)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bubble Garden 14/09/2023 12061160 5.80 drink for JI. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Www Blackburn Gov Uk 14/09/2023 12061160 14.00 Birth certificate BM Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3221 Amznbusiness 14/09/2023 12061160 296.00 Theory cards purchased for trainee practice educators Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Superdrug Stores Plc 14/09/2023 12061160 20.62 Birthday gift for CP child - OM Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Nandos Southend 14/09/2023 12061160 24.30 16th birthday meal for CP child - OM Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Lidl Gb Southend 14/09/2023 12061160 35.01 food shopping for family. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Lidl Gb Southend 14/09/2023 12061160 10.16 food shopping for family. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Www.Vmsinnovations.Com 14/09/2023 12061160 205.00 Taxi fare for mother leaving placement travelling from Northampton to Southend with all of her belon * Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 14/09/2023 12061160 232.56 photos for Citizenship ceremonies Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Station Convenience 14/09/2023 12061160 11.04 Tea and coffee supplies for a meeting Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Greggs 13/09/2023 12061160 1.80 drink for rough sleeper client to help engagement with them in crisis Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Primark 433 14/09/2023 12061160 20.80 clothes for a child. Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 14/09/2023 12061160 348.30 RT accomm - 18-09-23 - 21-09-23 Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Last Post 15/09/2023 12061160 -18.39 Credit Voucher Last Post Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 15/09/2023 12061160 6.00 Flowers for floristry order Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Noveltytoyw 15/09/2023 12061160 116.02 Gifts for Father Christmas event at Prittlewell Priory Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Risusltdtri 15/09/2023 12061160 151.62 Gifts for Father Christmas event at Prittlewell Priroy Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Balance Sheet 9005 Formara Ltd 15/09/2023 12061160 278.40 A1 Foam back drawings printer for the pop up parks consultation event Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 859 15/09/2023 12061160 2.99 drinks with young person whilst out in community Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 859 15/09/2023 12061160 2.89 drinks with young person whilst out in community Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 15/09/2023 12061160 0.85 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 15/09/2023 12061160 22.26 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 15/09/2023 12061160 1.09 IH Lunch. CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 15/09/2023 12061160 6.89 IH Lunch. CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 15/09/2023 12061160 7.88 LUNCH FOR SW as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 15/09/2023 12061160 160.00 deposit for water bottles Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 15/09/2023 12061160 180.00 stock water for tower Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 15/09/2023 12061160 8.65 ukyp lunch Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 15/09/2023 12061160 9.33 McDonalds purchased for young person (JD) after AIPT activity. VAT Number: 597271302. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Boots 937 15/09/2023 12061160 5.09 Test for CP child FM Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 15/09/2023 12061160 2.51 Refreshment during intervention with LAC child - LO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 15/09/2023 12061160 5.18 Refreshment during intervention with LAC child - LO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Co-Op Group 070686 15/09/2023 12061160 17.75 Care package and shopping for LAC - LO Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Co-Op Group 070686 15/09/2023 12061160 22.10 Care package and shopping for LAC - LO Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 15/09/2023 12061160 136.00 Hotel accomodation for 1 parent for contact Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Amz*mcc Direct 15/09/2023 12061160 -136.99 Refund invoice for cot bed. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Trainline 15/09/2023 12061160 137.69 Train ticket for parent to travel to contact. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 B & Q 1372 15/09/2023 12061160 70.00 materials required for the Jubilee Room Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Frisco UK Sales Ltd 15/09/2023 12061160 192.00 200 x Handrail Bracket 64mm WHT 200 Welding (7692)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 The Range 15/09/2023 12061160 23.10 Planetarium decorations for Halloween event Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 15/09/2023 12061160 2.99 Food for AR after school Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 15/09/2023 12061160 2.99 Food for AR after school Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 15/09/2023 12061160 6.29 Food for LM - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Qr-Code-Generator.Com 16/09/2023 12061160 133.06 QR Code Generator PRO - Advanced PlanSep 16, 2023 – Sep 16, 2024 Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 16/09/2023 12061160 13.29 Spacer for inhalers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 17/09/2023 12061160 5.48 Craft materials for Father Christmas event at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 17/09/2023 12061160 29.97 Craft materials for Father Christmas event at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 17/09/2023 12061160 39.96 Craft materials for Father Christmas event at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Support Service and Management Costs 7185 Amznbusiness 17/09/2023 12061160 81.99 ergonomic adjustable left handed mouse for member of staff Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Amazon.Co.Uk 17/09/2023 12061160 39.02 dvds bought for LB whilst on remand 4 x remand Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 17/09/2023 12061160 69.31 RT train travel return Southend Vic/Stansted 18-09-23 - 21-09-23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amznmktplace 18/09/2023 12061160 23.88 Paper hand towels for use in kitchen area in Shoeburyness Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Stickersite 18/09/2023 12061160 20.00 Stickers for Father Christmas event at Prittlewell Priory Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Canva* I03912-51942709 18/09/2023 12061160 99.99 Canva subscription for museum team (design of marketing materials etc). Have asked for an invoice sh * Photo Studios (7221)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7150 Greater Anglia Trains 18/09/2023 12061160 70.10 Travel for LW Conference. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 18/09/2023 12061160 12.81 snacks for childrens centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 18/09/2023 12061160 0.30 snacks for childrens centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3425 The Range 18/09/2023 12061160 3.00 2 x Note Books for Work Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 18/09/2023 12061160 38.39 Train Ticket for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend a conference. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 18/09/2023 12061160 68.74 Train Ticket for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend a conference. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 18/09/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport CN Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 18/09/2023 12061160 16.94 bulk buy laminating pouches Benheim/Prince Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 18/09/2023 12061160 16.94 bulk buy laminating pouches friars/hamstel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 18/09/2023 12061160 27.94 bulk buy laminating pouches eastwood famly centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dulux Decorator Centre 18/09/2023 12061160 181.99 Paint for storm warning exhibition Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dulux Decorator Centre 18/09/2023 12061160 241.00 Paint for Storm Wanring exhibition Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dulux Decorator Centre 18/09/2023 12061160 289.46 Paint for Storm Warning exhibition Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 18/09/2023 12061160 1.75 Coffee, Sugar, Milk, Biscuits and Ice Cubes - Contemporary Elders Group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 18/09/2023 12061160 17.70 Coffee, Sugar, Milk, Biscuits and Ice Cubes - Contemporary Elders Group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Everything Branded 18/09/2023 12061160 584.04 Branded Equipment for Local Offer. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 18/09/2023 12061160 38.08 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 18/09/2023 12061160 81.03 supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 18/09/2023 12061160 188.03 supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 18/09/2023 12061160 493.93 Assessable room for homeless client Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tesco Stores 3177 18/09/2023 12061160 2.35 Refreshments for Benefits Session 18.09.23 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tesco Stores 3177 18/09/2023 12061160 2.20 Refreshments for Benefits Session 18.09.23 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tesco Stores 3177 18/09/2023 12061160 8.80 Refreshments for Benefits Session 18.09.23 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 18/09/2023 12061160 38.21 For use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -32.88 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -39.33 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -40.34 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -105.30 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -131.02 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -28.36 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -29.93 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -31.23 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -34.42 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -39.75 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -47.02 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -23.51 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -27.96 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -28.39 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -35.75 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/09/2023 12061160 -53.56 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Biffa Waste Services Limi 19/09/2023 12061160 461.14 Refuse collection charge for Porters Civic House Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 19/09/2023 12061160 18.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Westcliff Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Southend On Sea Boroug 19/09/2023 12061160 2.20 parking paid for external speakers who came to visit yp Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Card Factory 19/09/2023 12061160 1.98 birthday card bought for SW Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sportsdirect.Com 19/09/2023 12061160 12.49 socks bought for SW for his birthday present Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Sainsburys S/Mkts 19/09/2023 12061160 15.80  of snacks for healthy programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 19/09/2023 12061160 20.84 bulk buy paper for blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3446 Heart Of England Nhs 19/09/2023 12061160 9.00 Solihull parenting programme 'understanding the teenage brain'. being completed alongside parent. Med/Health Services - Def (8099)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 19/09/2023 12061160 7.31 McDonalds purchased for young person (SW) after AIPT activity. VAT Number: 597271302. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Trainline 19/09/2023 12061160 49.18 Train ticket for parent. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sq *kunda House 19/09/2023 12061160 100.00 security deposit for hotel. Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Greater Anglia T/o 19/09/2023 12061160 37.00 Travel to London to meet Holocaust speaker for January event in Southend. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Safestore Southend 19/09/2023 12061160 -206.36 Credit Voucher Safestore Southend.Refund for previous transaction that was charged twice in error. Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 19/09/2023 12061160 34.99 Mobile phone for service user to be able to keep in contact with social worker Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Horwood House Hotel 19/09/2023 12061160 15.00 this receiot relates to a cost incurred (£15) for breakfast (subsistence) at the Horwood House Hotel * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 19/09/2023 12061160 119.00 accommodation cost one night overnight to attend Regional Home Office PREVENT meeting 20/9/23 Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 19/09/2023 12061160 8.74 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 23.51 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 27.96 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 28.36 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 28.39 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 29.93 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 31.23 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 32.88 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 34.42 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 35.75 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 39.33 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 39.75 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 40.34 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 47.02 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 53.56 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 105.30 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 20/09/2023 12061160 131.02 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 20/09/2023 12061160 3.98 Phone cover for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aldi 57 776 20/09/2023 12061160 4.72 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 20/09/2023 12061160 11.96 First Aid Supplies for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 20/09/2023 12061160 12.99 Phone Case for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Shein.Co.Uk 20/09/2023 12061160 16.59 Uniform for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 20/09/2023 12061160 56.68 Credit Card receipt rolls for Starters Hut Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7075 Greater Anglia Rail 20/09/2023 12061160 51.43 Train travel from Maldon to London to attend CCAS Apprentices - Cohort 2 welcome event for internal * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 M&s Simply Food - Ssp 20/09/2023 12061160 8.90 Subsistence allowance for lunch during travel to Maritime Heritage conference, Liverpool Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sumup *mijo Uno 20/09/2023 12061160 12.00 Part payment for subsistence allowance toward meal at Maritime Heritage Forum conference, Liverpool Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 M&s Simply Food - Ssp 20/09/2023 12061160 8.60 Subsistence on journey to Liverpool for MHF. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sumup *mijo Uno 20/09/2023 12061160 12.00 Evening meal whilst in Liverpool for MHF. Receipt is for 3 people to dinner but have only claimed th * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Liquid Flair 20/09/2023 12061160 6.35 drink with EO as part of postive engagement Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Greater Anglia 20/09/2023 12061160 20.10 Health visitor conference travel Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Maldron Hotel Manchester 20/09/2023 12061160 163.38 Health visitor conference accommodation Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Toby Carvery South 20/09/2023 12061160 8.48 breakfast for client who was supported moving home from B&B placement Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Amznmktplace 20/09/2023 12061160 8.98 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Local Offer - Batteries for clicker. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Amznmktplace 20/09/2023 12061160 15.49 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Local Offer - Clicker for presentations Local Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Formara Ltd 20/09/2023 12061160 178.80 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA SEND Graduated Response Cards x 2000 and printable poster. Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Loungers 20/09/2023 12061160 28.30 thank you lunch for youth voice volunteer sarah Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 20/09/2023 12061160 6.39 Refreshment during intervention with EH child Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Wickes Building 20/09/2023 12061160 50.00 Boots ordered for specific staff member for foot issues. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Self Serve 20/09/2023 12061160 1.15 2nd class postage of visitor guide Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Self Serve 20/09/2023 12061160 3.49 2nd Class postage of merchandise to customer Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 20/09/2023 12061160 117.01 Ice cream for sale at Priory VC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Horwood House Hotel 20/09/2023 12061160 -15.00 Credit Voucher Horwood House Hotel Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 20/09/2023 12061160 4.80 Parking cost whilst running First Aid Course 20.09.23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 20/09/2023 12061160 159.80 HP chargers x10 to replace lost equipment requested by TC (ICT Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 21/09/2023 12061160 5.99 For use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ga Rayleigh Station 20/09/2023 12061160 6.00 Parking at Rayleigh train station prior to travel to Liverpool for MHF at which I was speaking. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Norfolk County Council 20/09/2023 12061160 11.00 Birth Certificate TB Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Toolstation Ltd 21/09/2023 12061160 31.34 Materials to repair the nursery trailer. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Travis Perkins 21/09/2023 12061160 167.92 Materials to repair nursery's trailer. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Lyreco UK Limited 21/09/2023 12061160 32.66 Stationery for Reception hub receptions Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/09/2023 12061160 7.46 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 21/09/2023 12061160 5.29 KM Cold drink. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/09/2023 12061160 2.99 Lunch for KM. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/09/2023 12061160 4.29 Lunch for KM. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/09/2023 12061160 2.49 Breakfast for ES. CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/09/2023 12061160 5.40 Breakfast for ES. CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/09/2023 12061160 1.09 CH breakfast before school. Looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/09/2023 12061160 7.38 CH breakfast before school. Looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Coffee Link Ltd 21/09/2023 12061160 5.45 drink with HP for London Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 M&s Simply Food - Ssp 21/09/2023 12061160 11.00 lunch for SW and HP when out of area in London Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Greater Anglia Trains 21/09/2023 12061160 32.29 travel for myself and HP to london Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Eventbrite.Com Org Fee 21/09/2023 12061160 7.99 Eventbrite fee for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA event Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/09/2023 12061160 104.98 sensory tent for friars FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Range 21/09/2023 12061160 3.70 Screws for hanging art exhibition in the gallery. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Greater Anglia T/o 21/09/2023 12061160 20.10 Health Visitor conference travel Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Trophystore.Co.Uk Limited 21/09/2023 12061160 33.48 trophy for southchurch school Precious Stones/Metals/Jewelry (5094)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Trainline 21/09/2023 12061160 62.58 Train Ticket for Regional Event Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 21/09/2023 12061160 213.84 Fluorescent lamps required for the lift foyer lights in the civic tower Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Www.Therange.Co.Uk 21/09/2023 12061160 7.90 items for the jubilee room weddings Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Www.Therange.Co.Uk 21/09/2023 12061160 258.84 items for the jubilee room weddings Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 21/09/2023 12061160 11.00 Purchase of a copy of a death certificate for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to provide proof of death to enable account * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Seven Hotel 21/09/2023 12061160 47.85 RT accomm - breakfasts18-09-23 - 21-09-23 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 21/09/2023 12061160 9.98 Laminating pouches for Beecroft office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 21/09/2023 12061160 19.96 Milk for use in Priory VC cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 21/09/2023 12061160 23.86 For use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Power Hygne & Saf 20/09/2023 12061160 65.12 Cleaning Consumables for the Museum. Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Tfl Business Bops Web 21/09/2023 12061160 27.50 Congestion & Ulez Charge for Mayor's visit to London Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 The Range 22/09/2023 12061160 16.50 Certificate frames and Stationery for Porters Civic House & mayors Office Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Health Assured Ltd 22/09/2023 12061160 288.00 4 additional sessions of counselling for staff member Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 22/09/2023 12061160 1.02 food bought for HC as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 22/09/2023 12061160 4.97 food bought for HC as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 22/09/2023 12061160 6.38 breakfast bought for OP before School as incentive/praise Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 22/09/2023 12061160 7.87 Breakfast for SW and myself on OOA prison visit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 22/09/2023 12061160 35.00 storm warning exhibition posters, flyers and delivery costs. Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 22/09/2023 12061160 81.60 storm warning exhibition posters, flyers and delivery costs. Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 22/09/2023 12061160 11.30 Supplies for Arts Council visit and installation Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 22/09/2023 12061160 17.25 Supplies for Arts Council visit and installation Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 22/09/2023 12061160 27.98 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA G12 LED Bulb 16W Cool White, Bi-Pin Corn Bulb(Equivalent150W Halogen/Incandescent Bulb), 60 * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 22/09/2023 12061160 9.75 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Brickhouse 22/09/2023 12061160 5.00 Team day game Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Brickhouse 22/09/2023 12061160 112.65 Team/Development day lunch Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 22/09/2023 12061160 88.12 Food and drink supplies for Priory VC Cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 22/09/2023 12061160 82.69 Food and drink supplies for Priory VC Cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 22/09/2023 12061160 252.00 accommodation for service user Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 The Works 23/09/2023 12061160 30.00 Sketchbooks for Intergen Project participants Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sq *kunda House 23/09/2023 12061160 -100.00 Credit Voucher Sq *kunda House Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 The Range 23/09/2023 12061160 18.97 Adhesive tape and grip fill for train door temporary plywood infill. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 23/09/2023 12061160 150.65 accomodation for a family for the night Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb 24/09/2023 12061160 3.18 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Travelodge Gb0000 24/09/2023 12061160 308.01 Hotel costs for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA while attending a mental health course. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Seven Hotel 22/09/2023 12061160 -3.30 Credit Voucher Seven Hotel - refund for overcharged breakfast Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 25/09/2023 12061160 122.28 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Toolstation Ltd 25/09/2023 12061160 5.70 Screws for hanging artworks for Essex Open exhibition at Beecroft Art Gallery Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/09/2023 12061160 1.19 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/09/2023 12061160 6.64 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7040 Trainline 25/09/2023 12061160 85.79 Train ticket London to Bristol for Association of Chief Trading Standard Officers meeting plus insur * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7040 Trainline 25/09/2023 12061160 2.49 Train ticket London to Bristol for Association of Chief Trading Standard Officers meeting plus insur * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys S/mkt 25/09/2023 12061160 4.10 snacks and resources for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys S/mkt 25/09/2023 12061160 44.62 snacks and resources for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 25/09/2023 12061160 32.99 toilet roll for friars FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 25/09/2023 12061160 32.99 Toilet roll for hamstel FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 25/09/2023 12061160 3.79 drinks brought for young person open to social care - SH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 25/09/2023 12061160 5.25 drinks brought for young person open to social care - SH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 25/09/2023 12061160 6.40 Drink and glasses for Arts Council England visit Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 25/09/2023 12061160 23.31 Drink and glasses for Arts Council England visit Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Toolstation Ltd 25/09/2023 12061160 6.02 Penny Washer x 5Coach Bolt + Nut('Storm Warning ' Group Exhibition Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Medlock Electrical 25/09/2023 12061160 21.00 Channel 41x21x2 5mm Yard - 'Storm Warning' Group Exhibition Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 25/09/2023 12061160 115.14 food and drinks for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 25/09/2023 12061160 5.80 food and drinks for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Sq *kunda House 25/09/2023 12061160 100.00 Cot bed required for child. Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 25/09/2023 12061160 488.93 Accessible room for homeless client Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 25/09/2023 12061160 143.29 FRV to Wetherby HMPYOI Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Amznmktplace 25/09/2023 12061160 134.91 Beds for children on a Child Protection Plan Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 25/09/2023 12061160 23.94 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Eventbrite.Com Org Fee 26/09/2023 12061160 7.99 Eventbrite charge for registering an event. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Cilip 26/09/2023 12061160 128.00 Cilip membership for copyright courses. Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Cilip 26/09/2023 12061160 128.00 Attached adjusted invoice as payment taken twice in error. Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Cilip 26/09/2023 12061160 216.00 Membership to Cilip to attend copyright courses. Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Apcoa Parking Uk 26/09/2023 12061160 5.00 Heathrow Airport parking charge for visit of Ukrainian Mayor Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 26/09/2023 12061160 4.00 flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 McDonalds 26/09/2023 12061160 6.29 emergency food for client who had not eaten all day Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Lidl Gb Southend 26/09/2023 12061160 5.38 Refreshments for volunteer project with Welcome to the UK. Funds from LCEP grant award Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 26/09/2023 12061160 1.09 Breakfast for CH- child looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 26/09/2023 12061160 7.38 Breakfast for CH- child looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 26/09/2023 12061160 8.99 food bought for RRC as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/09/2023 12061160 48.93 cleaning materials for Hamstel FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 26/09/2023 12061160 8.58 Lunch purchased for young person open to AIPT Early Help - FCK Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Avg Windscreens 26/09/2023 12061160 600.00 Pier train windscreen replacement Motor Vehicle Supply/New Parts (5013)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Small Order Metal Company 26/09/2023 12061160 187.20 This purchase is for metal supplied to the Parks mower shop to carry out repairs. Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lne Railway Yrk Stn 26/09/2023 12061160 10.00 Change of ticket fee Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sumup *jim Station Taxi 26/09/2023 12061160 33.60 HMPYOI Wetherby to York StationFormer Relevant Visit Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sumup *jim Station Taxi 26/09/2023 12061160 34.20 York Station to HMPYOI WetherbyFormer Relevant Visit Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Esquires Coffee Essex Li 26/09/2023 12061160 8.65 welfare meeting with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA wife and friend following death of REDACTED PERSONAL DATA/ funeral arrangements Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tesco Stores 3177 26/09/2023 12061160 9.15 Refreshments for Floristry Course 26.09.23 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tesco Stores 3177 26/09/2023 12061160 1.01 Refreshments for Floristry Course 26.09.23 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Bean And Boy Ltd T/A M 26/09/2023 12061160 360.00 Floristry Course 26.09.23 Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 26/09/2023 12061160 16.92 Laptop headhpnes orderd for member of staff JB but returned due to incorrect order. AUX jack not USB * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Tfl Business Bops Web 26/09/2023 12061160 12.50 Congestion Charge for chauffeuring Ukrainian Mayor to London Airport Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend - Beefeater 40533795 26/09/2023 12061160 -35.48 Credit Voucher Beefeater REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Pret A Manger 26/09/2023 12061160 12.05 Lunch/Dinner - All day visit 6.30am - 8.30pmTravel to Yorkshire and back Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Fee2payonline 27/09/2023 12061160 1.10 Paid for postage for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA post held by Royal Mail as not enough postage paid by sender Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Lyreco UK Limited 27/09/2023 12061160 25.39 Labels for postroom Special delivery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Www.Minilabel.Co.Uk 27/09/2023 12061160 5.02 Number labels for Essex Open Show at Beecroft Art gallery Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Greater Anglia Trains 27/09/2023 12061160 51.33 Train tickets purchased for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend Adopt East conference in Ipswich Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Travelodge Gb0000 27/09/2023 12061160 81.57 X2 rooms booked for over night accommodation for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA who were attending the Adopt East Con * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 27/09/2023 12061160 1.91 Food for young person - incentive SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 27/09/2023 12061160 5.18 Food for young person - incentive SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5615 Sollys 27/09/2023 12061160 180.00 Room hire for Southend Business partnership meeting 19th Oct 2023 @ iron works Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5615 Sollys 27/09/2023 12061160 500.00 catering for Southend Business briefing Oct 2023 @ iron works Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 27/09/2023 12061160 5.25 Drink for MB. CP visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 27/09/2023 12061160 4.73 Food for MB- CP. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 27/09/2023 12061160 3.74 Food for MB- CP. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 27/09/2023 12061160 10.50 Cold drinks for SG and SH- CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Hm Passport Office 27/09/2023 12061160 87.50 Passport from RMDB- child who is looked after. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 27/09/2023 12061160 7.47 Refreshments for young person as a positive activity. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Asda Superstore 27/09/2023 12061160 8.00 Table cloth for networking events Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Chelmsford B-P 27/09/2023 12061160 20.00 Networking event - employer engagement Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/09/2023 12061160 3.99 Lunch purchased for young person open to AIPT early help - AD Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sainsburys S/Mkts 27/09/2023 12061160 6.00 Food purchased for young person open to AIPT Early Help - FCK Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/09/2023 12061160 6.98 Breakfast purchased for young person open to social care - MG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/09/2023 12061160 7.30 Breakfast purchased for a young person open to AIPT early help - KM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 27/09/2023 12061160 4.80 Drinks for young person open to social care - SH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 27/09/2023 12061160 3.79 Drinks for young person open to social care - SH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sainsburys S/Mkts 27/09/2023 12061160 12.55 Pregnancy test purchase for young person open to social care - SH Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sq *aquablue Design 27/09/2023 12061160 6.00 Wyrd Flora project display photos Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 27/09/2023 12061160 15.44 10M Self Adhesive Hook and Loop Strip Tape Set Absofine Sticky Back - 'Storm Warning' Group Exhibiti * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 B & Q 1372 27/09/2023 12061160 5.36 Glue for cicc craft Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 27/09/2023 12061160 55.87 pizza for cicc Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 27/09/2023 12061160 11.44 milk jug for syc coffee machine Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 27/09/2023 12061160 58.18 cleaning supplies for SCY Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 27/09/2023 12061160 39.00 Cork board for displays at Allan Cole House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 27/09/2023 12061160 54.70 Stationary for Allan Cole House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Find A Will 27/09/2023 12061160 6.00 Probate check for four people receiving adult social care services in context to their respective f * Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6167 Www.Irrv.Org.Uk 27/09/2023 12061160 1284.00 IRRV Conference Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 Maxwells 27/09/2023 12061160 23.60 Catering (Lunch) supported living Provider Presentation Lunch for Panel day 1 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 Maxwells 27/09/2023 12061160 47.20 Catering (Lunch) for Supported Living Tender provider presentation day lunch for panel day 2 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)


